
Sales Team

Orlagh Dunne
Sales Manager
E: Orlagh.Dunne@united-drug.com
Ph: 086 201 7624

Barry Scannell
Area Manager, South Region
E: Barry.Scannell@united-drug.com
Ph: 087 251 7573

Kerry Murphy
Area Manager, East Region
Kerry.Murphy@united-drug.com
Ph: 087 457 2910

Orla Doyle
Area Manager, North Region
E: Orla.Doyle@united-drug.com
Ph: 087 414 9716

Leonard Manley
Area Manager, Central Region
E: Leonard.Manley@united-drug.com
Ph: 087 268 8740
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Michael Taylor
Head of Sales & Retail Solutions
E: Michael.Taylor@united-drug.com
Ph: 086 859 5085


